
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  

Bid No.  2022-0401-B 

Alley Reconstruction – Armstrong Drive, Early Morn Drive, Fremont 
Lane, Elmcrest Circle, N Avenue to Concord Circle, Bosque Drive 

Project No. 7291 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Thursday, April 21, 2022 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 946 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  5 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 7 

Vendor:        Total Bid 

Austin Raymond Construction, LLC dba Texas Civil Construction $1,081,657.75 

Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc. $1,086,523.50 

Advance Contracting Group $1,103,306.00 

KIK Underground, LLC $1,108,107.00 

HQS Construction, LLC $1,124,276.00 

Urban Infraconstruction, LLC $1,286,309.00 

FNH Construction, LLC $1,463,505.00 

  

  

Recommended Vendor: 
 

Austin Raymond Construction, LLC dba Texas Civil Construction $1,081,657.75 

  

  

  

 

Angie Morales  
4/27/2022 

 Angie Morales ,  Contract Administrator  Date 
 


